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Event-No. 18
50m Butterfly Men

Timo Zwiesigk

Daniel Svane Halkjaer
Tobias Zajusch

Lasse Schrgder Jakobsen
Lasse Dall

Sebastian Strandberg
Ahmad Attellesey

Marc Wewstaedt
Thomas Bech

10. Ralf Dalby

11. Felix Radny

12. Christoffer Bing Madsen
13. Frank Fortsch

14. Christian Rasmussen
15. Mathias Bech

16. Gracjan Domanski

17. Malte Schoélermann

18. Arwed Golldack

19. Mikkel Gade

20. Tom Spielhagen

21. Joshua Metzner

22. Marc Hoffstedt

23. Gustav Yde

24. Simon Lundby Pedersen
25. Emil Leander Bonderup
26. Konrad Schubert

27. Maxim Davydytchev
28. Kasper Winther

29. Simon Juhl Schmidt
30. Oliver Sandell

31. Asger Winther

32. Andrew Metzner

33. Rico Scharfe

34. Martin Hohlweg

35. Daniel Haahr Pallesen
36. Claus S. Jensen

37. Jakob Scheel

38. Sebastian Engel

39. Joshua Heitsch

40. Vincent Hartig

41. Johann-Ludwig Herzog
42. Jeffrey Ketzscher

43. Mathias Maarbjerg Toft
44. Bjarne Holfeld

45. Anders Esbjerg Nielsen
46. Alexander Kruckow

47. Matthias Schmidt

48. Oliver Kramer Andersen
49, Tom Planeth

50. Sigurd Kehlet

51. Lars Kochmann

52. Leon Scharkowski

53. Cassian Warneke

54. Martin H. Abel

55. Tilman Hascher

56. Felix Wetterborg

57. Thore Johannsen

58. John Aldrin

59. Timo Scharfe

60. Oliver Christensen

61. Oliver Phil Langsted
62. Bosse Feddersen

63. Anders Bredal Storgaard
64. Leon Pohl

65. Lukas Nielsen

66. Malte Schénberg

67. Malthe Letting

68. Oliver @stergaard Hansen
69. Jakob Mose

70. Elias Olsson Svensson

wENOURWNE

1995
1991
1994
1993
1997
1994
1995
1990
1998
1995
1989
1994
1988
1993
1996
2000
1994
1994
1999
1996
1992
1997
2000
1998
1998
1998
1997
1995
1997
1996
1993
1989
1988
1988
1998
1990
1997
1997
1996
1993
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1989
1999
1999
1999
1993
2001
1997
1996
2001
1989
2001
1997
2001
1996
2000
1999
1997
2002
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
2000
1996

Berliner TSC

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

SG Neukdlin Berlin

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

SGS Hannover

Farum Svgmmeklub

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Berliner TSC

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

SG Region Oldenburg (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
MKP Kolobrzeg

TSV Uetersen von 1898

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Svgmmeklubben S 68

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SVV Plauen (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
TSV 1862 Erding

Post SV Leipzig (TW)

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSV Uetersen von 1898

TSV Uetersen von 1898

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
TSV RW Niebdill

Aars Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

Kaltenkirchener TS

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Simklubben Triton

TSV RW Niebdill

Katrineholms Simsallskap

LSV Delphin 1990

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

TSV RW Niebill

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
TSV RW Niebill

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Farum Svgmmeklub

Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap

00:24.18
00:24.45
00:24.50
00:24.62
00:24.68
00:24.68
00:25.13
00:25.20
00:25.84
00:25.87
00:26.09
00:26.47
00:26.50
00:26.52
00:26.88
00:26.90
00:26.91
00:26.98
00:27.23
00:27.30
00:27.36
00:27.38
00:27.39
00:27.41
00:27.44
00:27.59
00:27.63
00:27.75
00:27.84
00:27.88
00:27.90
00:28.13
00:28.23
00:28.30
00:28.58
00:28.64
00:28.66
00:28.70
00:28.77
00:28.84
00:28.87
00:28.99
00:29.00
00:29.18
00:29.23
00:29.26
00:29.33
00:29.41
00:29.50
00:29.69
00:29.86
00:29.88
00:29.92
00:29.99
00:30.00
00:30.08
00:30.08
00:30.13
00:30.25
00:30.50
00:30.53
00:30.58
00:30.73
00:30.80
00:30.91
00:31.10
00:31.10
00:31.10
00:31.11
00:31.12
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Event-No. 18
50m Butterfly Men

71. Tarek Kassab Bachi
72. Fabian Newald

73. Florian Hettstedt

74. Timo KluBmann

75. Oliver Frgsig

76. Frederik Peter Bager
77. Andre Schnakenberg
78. Gor Galunts

79. Joel Johnsson

80. Ben Fredrich

81. Anders Rasmussen
82. Benjamin Rohde

83. Sebastian Jensen

84. Alexander Steer

85. Oliver Stélbrand

86. Christopher Arnholtz
87. Magnus Funder

88. Cedric von der Reith
89. Kevin Lamp

90. Joel Hansson

91. Tommy Truszkowski
92. Christian Fietzke

93. Julius Delfs

94. Dominique Renné
95. Andreas Nordh

96. Johann Kristian Mgller
97. Ferdinand Heimke
98. Jonas Poulsen

99. Maik Lamp

100. Jacob El Mokri

101. Mathias Husted Rasmussen
102. Steffen Deusch

103. Claudien Hakizimana
104. Gustav Lind

105. Felix Jahnke

106. Malthe Levisen

107. Linus-Alexander Storm
108. Niclas Kopf

109. Maximilian Jahnke
110. Werner Bock

111. Jeroen Durinck

112. Christian Schmadtke
113. Jacob Séderberg

114. Ilja Sukhanov

115. Christian Eiermann
116. Fabian Husser

117. Erik af Klinteberg
118. Parsa Hosini

119. Hakob Hakopian

120. Thor Grandin

121. Stephan Mitte

122. Christian Ong Hansen
123. Fabian Friese

124. Markus Bjgrnestad
125. Peter Weigelt

126. Jonas Kjeer

127. Maximilian Mdller
128. Lawrence Langley
129. Nikolai Pagh Pedersen
130. Malthe Elkjeer

131. Valdemar Piihl Hansen
132. Tom Hermann

133. Kevin Grahn

134. Linus Forsgren

135. August Sparre Hangel
136. Justus Rau

137. Nikolai Sander

138. Oliver Kjeergaard
139. Jan Oliver Erdmann
140. Luis Velasquez

2000
1997
1997
1993
2000
1999
1995
1996
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
1998
2001
2002
1998
1997
1985
1995
2000
2000
1991
2001
1999
1998
1998
2001
1999
1998
1995
2002
1998
2001
1996
2001
1998
2004
1993
2001
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001

SV Neptun Kiel

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Preetzer TSV

Kristianstads SLS

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Swim Team Neptun
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Swim Team Neptun

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Simklubben Triton
Kaltenkirchener TS

Preetzer TSV

Hobro Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Osby Simsallskap

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Kristianstads SLS
Frederiksvaerk Svgmmeklub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SV Hof 1911 (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Sosdala Simsallskap
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Preetzer TSV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Sosdala Simsallskap

Berliner TSC

de Devel

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Simklubben Triton

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Farum Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Berliner TSC

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Nakskov Svgmme Klub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Nakskov Svgmme Klub

PSV Halle

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Harzer Schwimmverein
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

00:31.19
00:31.20
00:31.22
00:31.56
00:31.80
00:31.87
00:31.97
00:32.03
00:32.05
00:32.06
00:32.08
00:32.12
00:32.14
00:32.22
00:32.24
00:32.33
00:32.42
00:32.44
00:32.50
00:32.55
00:32.56
00:32.61
00:32.61
00:32.64
00:32.65
00:32.71
00:32.71
00:32.78
00:32.83
00:32.83
00:32.88
00:32.89
00:32.94
00:33.00
00:33.07
00:33.17
00:33.20
00:33.25
00:33.36
00:33.50
00:33.57
00:33.62
00:33.65
00:33.72
00:33.88
00:33.94
00:34.13
00:34.31
00:34.43
00:34.44
00:34.48
00:34.72
00:34.76
00:35.01
00:35.03
00:35.04
00:35.07
00:35.14
00:35.17
00:35.36
00:35.36
00:35.38
00:35.52
00:35.68
00:35.82
00:36.06
00:36.10
00:36.13
00:36.32
00:36.36
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Event-No. 18
50m Butterfly Men

141. Christoffer B. Lauridsen
142. Wilhelm Bottcher

143. Oliver Mglby

144. Ahmed Sadoon

145. Tobias Dahlberg

146. Yannick Leon Lenk

147. Tobias Bostrom

148. Henning Cederlund

149. Lukas Marquardt

150. Elias Hanghgj Jonsson
151. Emil Frydenholm

152. Mads Frydenholm

153. Bennet Weiss

154. Joshua Berles

155. Anders Malmberg

156. Jacob Christensen

157. Steffen Trog

158. Phillip Geike

159. Jonas Eggebrecht

160. Johannes K. Larsen

161. Alexander Larsson

162. Ian Romberg

163. Stefan Hansen

164. William Lundblad

165. Rasmus Thode Mgller
166. Anders Eenberg

167. Lennart Haefker

168. Felix Mayelzadeh

169. Paul Luca Sonnenburg
170. Matti Schulze

171. Viktor Vladymyrskyy
172. Gustav Caleb

173. Even Halmich

174. Max-Christoph Hahnel
175. Krestian Gelmark-Sgrensen
176. Jeremy Stockel

177. Etienne Weinbach

178. Noah Donda

179. Dennis Fender

180. Kalle Edelhamre

181. Sebastian Mickelsson
182. Tim Arnold

183. Milan Schmalz

184. Oliver Pavkovic

185. Thor Deibert

186. Malte Faergemann Lau
187. Alens Daugelis

188. Oliver Renner

189. Christoffer Jensen

190. Jonas Krammer Knudsen
191. Simon Tuelstrup Bechmann
192. David Olofsson

193. Niels Paul Moller

194. Aaron Schulze

195. Ben Thomas Patzold
196. Paul Rickert

197. Fredrik Nilsson

198. Olle Rasmusson

199, Bastian Wilken

200. Anders Mose

201. Joachim Hedegaard Nielsen
202. Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt
203. Sgren Clement Juhl Hansen
204. Fredrik Erasmus Bonderup
205. Per Alvar Bielenberg
206. Noah Mogschan

207. Andreas Hansen

208. Malik Lodberg Klein

209. Kay Barwisch

210. Sebastian K Nielsen

2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2004
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
1997
2003
2000
2002
2003
2001
2002
2004
2002
2001
2003
2004
2005
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2001
2003
2002
2005
2001
2003
2001
2001
2004
2001
2000
2001
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2004
2002
2001
2005
2005
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2005
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2001

Aars Svgmmeklub

Berliner TSC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Kristianstads SLS

Berliner TSC

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Svgmmeklubben S 68

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Katrineholms Simsallskap

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Preetzer TSV

LSV Delphin 1990

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

LSV Delphin 1990

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebdll

Berliner TSC

Preetzer TSV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Preetzer TSV

Kristianstads SLS

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg

Farum Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
Simklubben Triton

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Hamburger SC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Potsdamer SV

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SV Neptun Kiel

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

00:36.45
00:36.48
00:36.49
00:36.69
00:36.75
00:36.95
00:36.96
00:37.21
00:37.22
00:37.42
00:37.42
00:37.43
00:37.46
00:37.48
00:37.62
00:37.86
00:37.92
00:38.29
00:38.52
00:38.56
00:38.59
00:38.68
00:38.87
00:38.88
00:39.00
00:39.10
00:39.11
00:39.36
00:39.39
00:39.46
00:39.50
00:39.60
00:39.61
00:39.64
00:39.69
00:39.78
00:39.85
00:39.94
00:40.25
00:40.51
00:40.65
00:40.80
00:40.84
00:40.98
00:41.00
00:41.00
00:41.16
00:41.25
00:41.37
00:41.44
00:41.52
00:41.58
00:41.72
00:41.87
00:41.97
00:42.00
00:42.10
00:42.40
00:42.80
00:42.88
00:42.94
00:43.01
00:43.97
00:44.40
00:44.63
00:44.98
00:45.48
00:45.95
00:46.25
00:46.69
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Event-No. 18
50m Butterfly Men

211. Louis von Gynz-Rekowski
212. Oscar Pedersen

213. Matthias Eiermann

214. Maarten Jorgen Papenbroock
215. Sune Lyngesen

216. Nicolas Duvander

217. Erik Aldrin

218. Oskar Lovberg

219. Max Taubrecht

220. Andreas Reffsge Kjaer
221. Neo Palenmark

222. Finn Lorenz Malchow
223. Thorbjgrn Ikkala

224. Thies Marten Schwermer
225. Emil Aabo Andreasen
226. Theo Matthiessen

227. Olle Pettersson

228. Hannes Voigt

229. Alfred Cato

230. Louis Carl Aagaard Schou
231. Jakob Vagtborg Jensen
232. Tobias Staghgj Andersen
233. Andreas Nikolajsen

234 Hjalte Lillevik Frost

235 Hjalte Flader Skov

236 Max Alm

237 Anton Gold

2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2002
2007
2001
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2006
2005
2001
2002
2003
2002

Harzer Schwimmverein
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

PSV Halle

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Frederiksveerk Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

SV Neptun Kiel

Katrineholms Simsallskap
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Osby Simsallskap

Svendborg Svemme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Simklubben Triton
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

00:47.00
00:47.36
00:47.46
00:47.99
00:48.23
00:49.24
00:49.47
00:49.82
00:50.33
00:50.34
00:51.58
00:51.89
00:52.96
00:54.50
00:54.77
00:55.70
00:55.84
00:56.04
00:57.76
00:59.57
00:59.97
01:02.28
01:04.19
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